Division
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW

JR
JR

SR

PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW

PW
PW
PW

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

JR
JR
JR
JR

Event
Pony Bareback
Pony Bareback
Pony Bareback
Pony Bareback
Pony Bareback

JR Bareback
JR Bareback

SR Bareback

Mutton Bustin
Mutton Bustin
Mutton Bustin
Mutton Bustin
Mutton Bustin
Mutton Bustin
Mutton Bustin
Mutton Bustin
Mutton Bustin

Calf Riding
Calf Riding
Calf Riding

Steer Riding
Steer Riding
Steer Riding
Steer Riding
Steer Riding

Bull Riding
Bull Riding
Bull Riding
Bull Riding

Rodeo: #8
Rider
Davis Rowe
Reagan Rowe
Makenzie Dalton
Finley Apple
Madix Crockett

Makinzee Calhoun
Mason Wilder

GCracie Lineback

Denver Boyd
Jules Myers
Hawkins Moore
Cuff Myers
Lawson Robinson
Reagan Rowe
Braylen Carson
Cash Bolatto
Colt Apple

Gunner Ashby
Finley Apple
Madix Crockett

Mason Wilder
Cannon Trull
Bryson Craddock
Hayden Boyd
Carson Bennett

Makinzee Calhoun
Bentley Carson
Gus Bowers
Julian Lewis

6/27/2025
Score
63.00

NS
NS
NS
NS

Score
NS
NS

Score
57

Score
64.00
63.00
63.00
61.00
60.00
59.00
59.00
NS
NS

Score
67
NS
NS

Score

72.00

71.00
NS
NS
NS

Score
NS
NS
NS
NS

Points
100

X X X X

Points

Points
100

Points
100
85
85
70
60
45
45
X

Points
100
X
X

Points

100
90

Points
X

X
X
X



SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
SR

JR
JR
JR

PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW

JR
JR
JR

Bull Riding
Bull Riding
Bull Riding
Bull Riding
Bull Riding
Bull Riding
Bull Riding
Bull Riding

Breakaway
Breakaway

Breakaway
Breakaway
Breakaway

Chute Doggin
Chute Doggin
Chute Doggin
Chute Doggin

Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels

Barrels
Barrels
Barrels

Lucas Johnson
Andrew Tripp
Brady Lowe
Seth Mabe
Dylan Cooke
Matt Keen
Dawton Mitchell
Carson Dunlow

Kallie Hutchens
Gracie Lineback

Bryce Ward
WaylongGraves
Kenlee Adams

Chevy Curry
Gracie Lineback
Seth Mabe
Dylan Cooke

Makenzie Dalton
Raelyn Grantham
Sorrow Hill
Reagan Rowe
Tessa Leazer
Bryce Ward
Hawkins Moore
Davis Rowe
Tucker Apple
Colt Apple
Ryleigh Leazer
Harper Bolatto
Finley Apple

Paisley Eller
Harley Miller
Waylon Graves

Score
NS

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Score
15.5
NS

Score
18.22
NT
NT
Score
2.09
ok
NT
NT

Score
17.964
20.173
20.380
21.257
21.366
21.823
27.967
28.165
61.740
76.665
NT
NT
NT

Score
16.707
17.133
18.571

Points

X X X X X X X

Points
100
X

Points
100
X
X
Points
100
90
X

Points
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
LL
LL

Points
100
90
80



JR
JR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW

JR
JR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR

PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW

Barrels
Barrels

Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels
Barrels

Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Pole Bending

Pole Bending
Pole Bending

Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Pole Bending

Pole Bending

Goat Tying
Goat Tying
Goat Tying
Goat Tying
Goat Tying
Goat Tying
Goat Tying

Grace Powlas
Kenlee Adams

Kallie Hutchens
Hadassah Bullard
Gracie Lineback
Audrielle Willard

Reagan Powell

Megan Powlas

Olivia Craddock

Katie Smith

Raelyn Grantham
Bryce Ward
Tessa Leazer
Sorrow Hill
Davis Rowe
Reagan Rowe
Hawkins Moore
Harper Bolatto
Makenzie Dalton
Finley Apple

Kenlee Adams
Paisley Eller

Kallie Hutchens
Reagan Powell
Hadassah Bullard
Olivia Craddock
Katie Smith

GCracie Lineback

Bryce Ward
Hawkins Moore
Raelyn Grantham
Tessa Leazer
Reagan Rowe
Finley Apple
Harper Bolatto

20.122
27.811

Score
17181
18.118
18.242
18.576
19.183
20117
20.983
24.505

Score
27.578
28.365
29.214
32.982
35.060
36.748

NT
NT
NT
NT

Score
24.456
24.821

Score
24.638
26.559
26.712
28.773

NT

NT
Score
15.910
17130
18.310

28.620
29.100
42.280
43340

70
60

Points
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30

Points
100
90
80
70
60
50

X X X X

Points
100
90
Points
100
90
80
70
X

X
Points
100
90
80
70
60
50
40



PW
PW

JR
JR

JR Boy
JR Boy

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

NS = No Score
NT = No Time
/= Not Entered

Goat Tying
Goat Tying

Goat Tying
Goat Tying

Goat Tying
Goat Tying

Goat Tying
Goat Tying
Goat Tying
Goat Tying
Goat Tying
Goat Tying

Tucker Apple
Makenzie Dalton

Kenlee Adams
Harley Miller

Mason Wilder
Bryson Craddock

Gracie Lineback
Kallie Hutchens
Hadassah Bullard
Katie Smith
Audrielle Willard
Olivia Craddock

123.620
NT

Score
19.060
24160

29.810
41.250
Score
15.280
16.820
19.090
19.470
23970
NT

30

Points
100
90

100
90
Points
100
90
80
70
60
X



